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ACOSTA YELA WIS ALEJAN  N.C. CUS TORINO TRIATHLON 64 1999 S2 M 0124656 ITA 1
AKSOY ALTAY YUKSEL N.C. CUS TORINO TRIATHLON 65 1997 S2 M 0136326 TUR S 1
ALLEGRETTI JACOPO 99.43 CUS BRESCIA 63 1997 S2 M 0130599 ITA 1
ALLEGRI LEONARDO 7.34 RASCHIANI TRIATHLON 10 2003 S1 M 0111317 ITA 1
ALTAVILLA SOFIA GIULIA 104.30 A.S.D. TORINO TRIATH 330 2002 S1 F 0114341 ITA 3
ANGELINI FIORENZO 12.30 G.S. FF.00. 18 2004 S1 M 0083129 ITA 1
ANNIBALDI BRANDO 32.90 A.S_.MINERVA ROMA 48 2004 S1 M 0125910 ITA 1
ARITANO MATTIA 21.31 A_.S.D. TORINO TRIATH 33 2004 S1 M 0111995 ITA 1
ARNAUDO MARCO 5.53 K3 CREMONA 4 2000 S1 M 0092776 ITA 1
ASTORI NICOLO*® 5.65 RASCHIANI TRIATHLON 5 2004 S1 M 0093737 ITA 1
AZARIO EDOARDO 24.28 AQUATICA TORINO S.D. 96 2006 JU M 0116293 ITA 1
BADINI CONFALONIERI AD 5.66 K3 CREMONA 314 2004 S1 F 0093851 ITA E 3
BAGARELLO ALICE 13.96 K3 CREMONA 303 2000 S1 F 0102259 ITA 3
BALESTRERI ANDREA 12.55 KRONO LARIO TEAM S.S 19 2004 S1 M 0115364 ITA 1
BISIO LORENZO 44_.30 G.S. FF.0O. 98 2006 JU M 0085187 ITA 1
BLASONI LUCA 38.95 CUS UDINE 28 2004 S1 M 0072040 ITA 1
BOGIATTO NOEMI 33.74 CUNEO1198 MENTECORPO 319 2004 S1 F 0125250 ITAE 3
BONACINA CARLOTTA 3.05 VALDIGNE TRIATHLON 313 1999 S2 F 0060566 ITA E 3
BORTOLATO ANDREA N.C. ASD FUTURE PROJECT A 66 2003 S1 M 0124472 ITA 1
BOSCHETTI ALESSANDRO N.C. F.1.TRI. 67 1999 S2 M SENZA ITA 1
BRESCIANI TANIA 98.51 K3 CREMONA 329 2004 S1 F 0127786 ITA 3
BRUNI LUCA 4.57 K3 CREMONA 3 2001 S1 M 0061951 ITA 1
BRUSCHI FABIO 19.23 DDS 31 2004 S1 M 0097861 ITA 1
BRUSELLES RICCARDO 16.85 CUS PROPATRIA MILANO 101 2007 YB M 0096002 ITA 1
CANTU" GIORGIA 68.84 RASCHIANI TRIATHLON 321 2000 S1 F 0067985 ITA 3
CAPOTORTO GIORGIO 66.80 GRANBIKE TRIATHLON 60 1999 S2 M 0126003 ITA 1
CARLINI ELISA 84 .51 RASCHIANI TRIATHLON 326 2002 S1 F 0071509 ITA 3
CASADEI DANIEL 15.45 K3 CREMONA 24 2002 S1 M 0096009 ITA 1
CASTELLI DANIELE 15.65 DORIA NUOTO LOANO 92 2005 JU M 0111219 ITA 1
CASTELLINO ALESSANDRO N.C. GRANBIKE TRIATHLON 68 1999 S2 M 0137590 ITA 1
CATALDO ALESSANDRO 31.72 MAGMA TEAM 46 2000 S1 M 0107000 ITA 1
CAZZANIGA ALESSANDRO 26.16 KRONO LARIO TEAM S.S 40 2003 S1 M 0125215 ITA 1
CAZZIN SANDER 15.19 EROI DEL PIAVE 38 2004 S1 M 0113220 ITA 1
CAZZUOLA ELEONORA N.C. CUS TORINO TRIATHLON 332 1999 S2 F 0135708 ITA 3
CEDDIA LAURA 18.05 RASCHIANI TRIATHLON 317 2003 S1 F 0087688 ITAE 3
CONFALONIERI RICCARDO 25.05 CUS PROPATRIA MILANO 35 2002 S1 M 0078367 ITA 1
CORTESE SAMUELE 37.18 AQUATICA TORINO S.D. 53 2002 S1 M 0102830 ITA 1
CRESP1 RICCARDO N.C. SWATT TRI1 CLUB 69 2003 S1 M 0137660 ITA 1
CRESTANI FRANCESCA 2.46 VALDIGNE TRIATHLON 301 2000 S1 F 0056236 ITA 3
CUTAIA MICHELE N.C. F.1_.TRI. 70 1999 S2 M SENZA ITA 1
DAL BOSCO ALBERTO N.C. CUS TRENTO CTT 71 2002 S1 M 0137653 ITA 1
DAL MAS MATILDE 38.46 EROI DEL PIAVE 309 2004 S1 F 0088926 ITA 3
DE GREGORIO LORENZO 15.70 GRANBIKE TRIATHLON 15 2001 S1 M 0103641 ITA 1
DE STEFANI FEDERICO N.C. A.S.D. TORINO TRIATH 72 2004 S1 M 0118761 ITA 1
FANTIN GIULIO 19.21 EROI DEL PIAVE 30 2004 S1 M 0075023 ITA 1
FAVILLI SARA 89.83 CUS PARMA ASD 327 2004 S1 F 0071574 ITA 3
FELLES CHIARA N.C. RASCHIANI TRIATHLON 334 1999 S2 F 0047049 ITA 3
FERRARA GABRIELE N.C. DORIA NUOTO LOANO 99 2008 YB M 0089065 ITA 1
FERRERO ALBERTO 12.71 CUNEO1198 MENTECORPO 89 2005 JU M 0105910 ITA 1
FINAZZO ELIA 8.77 TR1 TEAM BRIANZA 12 2003 S1 M 0129165 ITA 1
FOGLIATTO TOMMASO 38.92 CUNEO1198 MENTECORPO 103 2007 YB M 0121307 ITA 1
FONTANA NICCOLCy 28.25 CUS PARMA ASD 42 2004 S1 M 0118932 ITA 1
FORMIGONI DAVIDE N.C. BRUGHERIO TRIATHLON 73 2000 S1 M 0052452 ITA 1
FORTUNELLI GIANMARCO N.C. A.S.D. TORINO TRIATH 74 2002 S1 M 0116897 I1TA 1
FRONGIA GIACOMO N.C. F.I1.TRI. 75 1999 S2 M SENZA ITA 1
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GAl GABRIELE

GALLI FRANCESCO MARIA
GALLINO ANDREA
GAMBITTA DANIELE
GANGI GIACOMO
GARGANI1 ALESSANDRO
GENC MELIH EREN
GHELARDONI ANITA
GIACALONE ALESSANDRO
GIANATTI GABRIELE
GILARDONI STEFANO
GIUNTA LORENZO
GIUSTI ELIA
INGRILLI® DAVIDE
LAFRONZA VANESSA
LASCHI RACHELE
LAVAGNO RACHELE

L1SI FILIPPO

LLINAS CHIARA
LOCATELL1 MATILDE
LUCCI1 EDOARDO
MACCARRONE SALVATORE
MACULAN ERICA

MADINI DANIELE
MAGGIORE TOMMASO
MARCIANO ALESSIO
MARGARIA EMANUELE
MARGARIA SEBASTIANO
MARITA ELENA
MARTELLONI ELIA
MAZZUCCO EDOARDO
MENICHELL1 DAVIDE
MERCATELLI ASIA
MILIZIANO LORENZO
MOLGORA THOMAS
MORETTI1 GAIA

MORINO LORENZO
MORUZZ1 DANIELE
MURERO FEDERICO
MUTT1 LORENZO

NAVONE BARBARA

NERI GABRIELE
NICOLETTA ANDREA
ORSOLINI ZOE
PALADINI
PEGORARO ENRICO
PERRI MATTEO CARLO
PICCIONI ALESSIO
PICCIONI GABRIELE
PILEGGI ALESSANDRO
PINI DANIELE
PIRAINO BENEDETTA
PIVETTA FILIPPO
PLESCIA MATTEO
PRESTIA ANGELICA

CLAUDIA CARME

AQUATICA TORINO S.D.
CUS TRENTO CTT

CUS PARMA ASD

MAGMA TEAM

JCT VIGEVANO

CUS TRENTO CTT

- CUS TORINO TRIATHLON

FIRENZE TRI

K3 CREMONA

RASCHIANI TRIATHLON
MILLENNIUM TRIATHLON
GRANBIKE TRIATHLON

- A.S.D. TORINO TRIATH

707

RASCHIANI TRIATHLON
RASCHIANI TRIATHLON
G.S. FF.00.

TEAM STAR SSD

. CUS TORINO TRIATHLON

CUS PROPATRIA MILANO
TERNI TRIATHLON
MAGMA TEAM

VALDIGNE TRIATHLON

. EUROPA SSD

CUS PROPATRIA MILANO

- TRITALY ASD

CUNEO1198 MENTECORPO
CUNEO1198 MENTECORPO

- MAGMA TEAM
. G.S. FF.0O.

VALDIGNE TRIATHLON
DORIA NUOTO LOANO
707

SSD NPV

RASCHIANI TRIATHLON
ACCADEMIA TRIATHLON
CUS PROPATRIA MILANO
DORIA NUOTO LOANO
TRI TEAM BRIANZA
RASCHIANI TRIATHLON

- CUS TORINO TRIATHLON

TEAM STAR SSD
AQUATICA TORINO S.D.
RASCHIANI TRIATHLON
K3 CREMONA

- CUS TRENTO CTT

K3 CREMONA

RASCHIANI TRIATHLON
RASCHIANI TRIATHLON
CUS PARMA ASD

CUS BRESCIA

CUS PROPATRIA MILANO

- CUS UDINE

A_S.D. TORINO TRIATH
RASCHIANI TRIATHLON

322
305
348

335
318
62
86
307
78
47
79
95
91
336
80
29
13
311
61
37
328
54
87
1
100
337
52
41
349
310
81
2
55
34
102
59
324
82
36
312
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0097465
0130498
0129874
0099837
0086715
0100335
0136325
0122854
0102577
0104715
0083973
0124734
0134651
0051473
0088741
0098509
0109691
0115695
0137844
0082284
0133986
0124121
0110727
0110068
0100929
0069627
0095148
0094904
0133857
0125415
0115601
0094114
0101377
0120696
0106267
0056643
0086548
0087112
0110912
0129197
0135705
0115763
0094891
0093777
0076851
0137057
0104870
0091459
0111660
0105212
0129995
0117070
0110639
0095519
0075755
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PREVITALI THOMAS FRANC
PREVITERA PAOLA

PRUITI FABIO

RIEBLER ALICE

RISSO LORENZO
RODRIGUEZ RICARDO MAXI
ROMANO SIMEONE

RONI ASIA

ROTELLI LUCA

RUFFOLO MARCO

SACCHI PAOLA

SALATI MATILDE

SANA TOMMASO

SANCISI1 NICCOLO*®
SAPORITO LUIGI
SCIARRONE MARIA PIA
SECCHIERO ANDREA GIACO
SOLA BEATRICE
SOMMARIVA TOMMASO
SPANO EDOARDO
SPREAFICO SOFIA
STEGAN1 GIADA

TOFFANIN EDOARDO

TONDI FEDERICO ANTONIO
TONO BEATRICE

TOSCANI ALESSANDRO
ULITANO LORENZO

VARES1 GLENDA

VERGANI ANDREA

VICARI GIORGIO

VIGNERI CHIARA
VILLAMIL CARDENAS VALE
VISAGGI SILVIA
ZANIRATO FRANCESCO
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35.15
27.29
18.27
12.57

5.54
10.27
65.46
13.71
77.81
26.50

N.C.

5.86

7.84
30.30

9.10

N.C.
34.22
14.29
83.51
12.76
16.31

152.16

N.C.
18.86
18.61

RASCHIANI TRIATHLON
MAGMA TEAM

MAGMA TEAM

EROI DEL PIAVE

CUS TORINO TRIATHLON
LYKOS TRIATHLON TEAM
CUNEO1198 MENTECORPO
TEAM STAR SSD

CUS PARMA ASD

CUS PARMA ASD
RASCHIANI TRIATHLON
VALDIGNE TRIATHLON
CUS PROPATRIA MILANO
DINAMO TRIATHLON

T. T. PALERMO
AQUATICA TORINO S.D.
RHO TRIATHLON CLUB
GRANBIKE TRIATHLON
CUNEO1198 MENTECORPO
CUS TORINO TRIATHLON
T.D. RIMINI

LEOSPORT

FRIESIAN TEAM

G.S. FF.00.

CUS TRENTO CTT

CUS PARMA ASD

FENIKS SEAVIM TEAM
CUS PARMA ASD
INVICTUS TEAM ASD
A_S_MINERVA ROMA
MAGMA TEAM

CUS TORINO TRIATHLON
VALDIGNE TRIATHLON
K3 CREMONA

16
338
88
347
83
43
85
308
104
50
306
304
93
9
17
320
90
323
97
84
315
316
44
14
339
49
22
325
27
32
331
340
341
26
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0043798
0133835
0057428
0100214
0085710
0136131
0096798
0117385
0086674
0080034
0087638
0133944
0085164
0085370
0095124
0101161
0028898
0129439
0094334
0097900
0084731
0099297
0073438
0087174
0137091
0080201
0104206
0126204
0080593
0118469
0132782
0137985
0045960
0083213

D Bt
S
1
3
1
E 3
1
S 1
E 1
3
1
1
3
3
E 1
E 1
1
3
1
3
1
1
E 3
E 3
1
1
3
1
1
3
1
1
3
S 3
3
1
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